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Shine On Sampler Quil -+

Shine On Sampler is from The Bonnie & Camille Quilt Bee Book by Bonnie Olaveson and Camille Roskelley
Fabrics from Lighthearted by Camille Roskelley for Moda Fabrics




Shine On Sampler Quilt

Fabric
Requirements

The list on the right includes
fabric requirements to make the
quilt as a kit or as a block of the
month. For reference, we list the
original Shine On fabrics and the
new Lighthearted fabrics.
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In The Bonnie & Camille Quilt
Bee, this celebrated mother
daughter team presents their
personal stories of how
quilting has shaped their past
and present while influencing
future generations. This book
features 12 amazing projects,
including the unforgettable
Shine On Sampler Quilt, nine
coordinating quilts, a pillow
and one gift-worthy thread
catcher. With a bonus cross
stitch companion of the
sampler quilt included, there
is sew much to do within
these pages!

ISE-940
Retail: $29.95

1-866-826-2069
www.[tsSewEmma.com

55210-11
55210-12
55210-14
55210-16
55210-17
55211-11

55211-13
55211-17
55211-20
55212-11

556212-12
55212-16
556212-17
55212-19
55213-13
55214 -11
55214-17
55214-20
55215-11

55215-13
55215-15
55215-17
55215-18
55216-13
55216-15
55216-18
55217-16
55217-19
55218-11

55218-12
55218-14
55218-16
55218-17
55218-21
56215-17
56210-17

Additional gray fabrics and solids added from the Bella Solids, Bountiful Blooms,

556291-25
55291-23
5529417
55294-19
29176-12*
552956-12
556294-14
29173-12*
55293-11
55292-12
556294-13
55292-19
37667-20*
55292-17
56297-14
55294-12
18764-18*
55295-11
55296-15
55296-13
55296-12
29177-22*
556296-17
55297-21
55293-17
9900-145*
55293-19
9900-299*
556298-12
55298-13
556298-15
55298-19
37668-20*
55298-21
55296-11
55291-11

Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Blocks
Background
Binding
Backing

10" square
/2 yard

/8 yard

/3 yard

/3 yard

/3 yard
Fat Eighth
/3 yard

V4 yard

/3 yard

58 yard
3/ yard
/4 yard
/3 yard

V4 yard
2/3 yard
/8 yard
Fat Eighth
/3 yard

/2 yard

/2 yard
2/3 yard
/3 yard

4 yard

/2 yard

/2 yard

58 yard
3/ yard

1 yard
112 yards
58 yard

/s yard

58 yard

6 yards

/8 yard

5 /s yards

Ellie and Peachy Keen collections from Moda Fabrics.

10" square
12 yard
18 yards
/3 yard

/3 yard

/3 yard
Fat Eighth
5% yard
/3 yard

3 yard

5% yard
5% yard

/8 yard

3 yard

/3 yard
2/3 yard
5% yard
/3 yard

/3 yard

5% yard
5% yard

1 yard

/3 yard

/3 yard

5% yard
5% yard
5% yard
S/ yard

1 Vs yards
158 yards
/s yard

1 V& yards
5% yard

7 /2 yards
/s yard

5 /g yards



