

Shine On Sampler Quilt 68 1/2" x 80 1/2"

Shine On Sampler is from The Bonnie & Camille Quilt Bee Book by Bonnie Olaveson and Camille Roskelley Fabrics from Lighthearted by Camille Roskelley for Moda Fabrics

Shine On Sampler Quilt

Fabric Requirements

The list on the right includes fabric requirements to make the quilt as a kit or as a block of the month. For reference, we list the original Shine On fabrics and the new Lighthearted fabrics.



In The Bonnie & Camille Quilt Bee, this celebrated mother daughter team presents their personal stories of how quilting has shaped their past and present while influencing future generations. This book features 12 amazing projects, including the unforgettable Shine On Sampler Quilt, nine coordinating quilts, a pillow and one gift-worthy thread catcher. With a bonus cross stitch companion of the sampler quilt included, there is sew much to do within these pages!

ISE-940 Retail: \$29.95



1-866-826-2069 www.ItsSewEmma.com

Shine On	Lighthearted	Description	Kit	BOM
55210-11	55291-25	Blocks	10" square	10" square
55210-12	55291-23	Blocks	1/2 yard	1/2 yard
55210-14	55294-17	Blocks	⅔ yard	1 1⁄8 yards
55210-16	55294-19	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	1∕3 yard
55210-17	29176-12*	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	1∕3 yard
55211-11	55295-12	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	1∕3 yard
55211-13	55294-14	Blocks	Fat Eighth	Fat Eighth
55211-17	29173-12*	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	5⁄8 yard
55211-20	55293-11	Blocks	1⁄4 yard	1∕3 yard
55212-11	55292-12	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	1∕3 yard
55212-12	55294-13	Blocks	⁵ ⁄8 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55212-16	55292-19	Blocks	³ ⁄8 yard	⁵ ⁄8 yard
55212-17	37667-20*	Blocks	³ ⁄4 yard	% yard
55212-19	55292-17	Blocks	¹∕₃ yard	1∕3 yard
55213-13	55297-14	Blocks	1⁄4 yard	1∕3 yard
55214-11	55294-12	Blocks	²/₃ yard	²/₃ yard
55214-17	18764-18*	Blocks	³ ⁄8 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55214-20	55295-11	Blocks	Fat Eighth	1∕3 yard
55215-11	55296-15	Blocks	1∕3 yard	1∕3 yard
55215-13	55296-13	Blocks	1/2 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55215-15	55296-12	Blocks	1/2 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55215-17	29177-22*	Blocks	²/₃ yard	1 yard
55215-18	55296-17	Blocks	1∕3 yard	1∕3 yard
55216-13	55297-21	Blocks	1⁄4 yard	1∕3 yard
55216-15	55293-17	Blocks	1/2 yard	⁵⁄® yard
55216-18	9900-145*	Blocks	1/2 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55217-16	55293-19	Blocks	⁵⁄8 yard	⁵⁄8 yard
55217-19	9900-299*	Blocks	³ /8 yard	³∕ଃ yard
55218-11	55298-12	Blocks	1 yard	1 1⁄8 yards
55218-12	55298-13	Blocks	1 ½ yards	1 ⁵ ⁄8 yards
55218-14	55298-15	Blocks	⁵⁄8 yard	% yard
55218-16	55298-19	Blocks	⅔ yard	1 ½ yards
55218-17	37668-20*	Blocks	⁵⁄8 yard	⁵⁄® yard
55218-21	55298-21	Background	6 yards	7 ½ yards
55215-17	55296-11	Binding	⅔ yard	% yard
55210-17	55291-11	Backing	5 1⁄8 yards	5 1⁄8 yards

Additional gray fabrics and solids added from the Bella Solids, Bountiful Blooms, Ellie and Peachy Keen collections from Moda Fabrics.